TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Honoapiilani Highway Resurfacing Plantation Estates Golf Course to Honokohau Bridge									
PROJECT NO.: 30A-01-16M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 5.17 Miles		3		MAUI PAVING, LLC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Lahaina and Wailuku		** NOTE:							
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 9, 2016									
BID OPENED: March 10,2016		Quantities shown in this							
COMPLETION TIME: Eighty (80) Working Days		column are for inhouse use only.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$52,300.00	L.S.	\$42,911.00	L.S.	\$50,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
301.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	514 Tons	Ton	\$146.00	\$75,044.00	\$165.15	* \$84,887.10	\$200.00	\$102,800.00
401.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV	10,000 Tons	Ton	\$125.00	\$1,250,000.00	\$159.80	\$1,598,000.00	\$150.00	\$1,500,000.00
401.0200	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV at Guardrail	200	Ton	\$335.00	\$67,000.00	\$420.46	* \$84,092.00	\$200.00	\$40,000.00
413.0100	Under, Behind Guardrail and Beyond End Terminal Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	54596 S.F.	Sq. Ft.	\$0.90	\$49,136.40	\$0.77	* \$42,038.92	\$1.00	\$54,596.00
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	251 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$132.00	\$33,132.00	\$90.46	* \$22,705.46	\$70.00	\$17,570.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	86,483 S.Y.	L.S.	L.S.	\$341,900.00	L.S.	371,732.000	L.S.	\$264,000.00
603.0100	Cleaning of Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$125,000.00	F.A.	\$125,000.00	F.A.	\$125,000.00
604.0100	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Frame and Cover	1 Each	Each	\$3,530.00	\$3,530.00	\$2,808.00	\$2,808.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
606.0100	W-Beam Guardrail Type 3 Single Post	650 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$104,700.00	L.S.	\$41,804.00	L.S.	\$120,000.00
615.0100	Centerline Milled Rumble Strip	27,298 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$34,050.00	L.S.	\$29,315.00	L.S.	\$51,000.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	47,700 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$52,400.00	L.S.	\$58,016.00	L.S.	\$95,400.00
629.1012	8-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	5,900 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$13,700.00	L.S.	\$13,776.00	L.S.	\$23,600.0 0
629.1013	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic or Thermoplastic Extrusion)White	10 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$352.00	L.S.	\$392.00	L.S.	\$80.00
629.1014	4-Inch Double Solid Yellow Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	25,380 L.F.	L.S.	L.S.	\$58,950.00	L.S.	\$67,760.00	L.S.	\$203,400. 00
								Sh.	eet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Honoapiilani Highway Resurfacing Plantation Estates Golf Course to Honokohau Bridge PROJECT NO.: 30A-01-16M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 5.17 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Lahaina and Wailuku DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 9,2016 BID OPENED: March 10,2016 COMPLETION TIME: Eighty (80) Working Days		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in- house use only.		MAUI PAVING, LLC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.2010	Type "C" Pavement Marker	1,270 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,410.00	L.S.	\$7,056.00	L.S.	\$16,510.00
629.2020	Type "D" Pavement Marker	1,270 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,370.00	L.S.	\$6,944.00	L.S.	\$16,510.00
630.0100	Type "A" Route Sign Assembly	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,210.00	L.S.	\$878.00	L.S.	\$15,240.00
631.3000	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or less) With Post	20 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,500.00	L.S.	\$8,333.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
631.3100	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or less) Without Post	1 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$247.00	L.S.	\$117.00	L.S.	\$75.00
631.3200	Regulatory Sign (Greater Than 10 Sq. Ft.) With Post	2 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$3,060.00	L.S.	\$1,908.00	L.S.	\$2,200.00
631.3300	Warning Sign (10 Sq. ft. or Less) With Post	60 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$43,200.00	L.S.	\$32,994.00	L.S.	\$12,000.00
631.3400	Warning Sign (10 Sq. ft. or Less) Without Post	39 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$10,050.00	L.S.	\$3,344.00	L.S.	\$2,925.00
631.3500	Construction Sign with Post	4 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,040.00	L.S.	\$1,755.00	L.S.	\$8,000.00
632.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow Without Post	28 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$9,010.00	L.S.	\$2,786.00	L.S.	\$5,100.00
632.4200	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow With Flexible Post	25 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,920.00	L.S.	\$4,770.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00
632.4300	Reflector Marker (RM-3) Yellow With Steel Post	36 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$20,350.00	L.S.	\$15,321.00	L.S.	\$4,500.00
632.4400	Reflector Marker (RM-4) Yellow With Steel Post	8 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,100.00	L.S.	\$1,584.00	L.S.	\$800.00
632.4500	Reflector Marker (RM-5) White Mount on Face of Guardrail	663 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$45,050.00	L.S.	\$9,330.00	L.S.	\$17,500.00
632.7610	Mile Post Marker and Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional) With Post	5 Each	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,270.00	L.S.	\$3,203.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscaped Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00	F.A.	\$75,000.00

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Honoapiilani Highway Resurfacing Plantation Estates Golf Course to Honokohau Bridge PROJECT NO.: 30A-01-16M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 5.17 Miles ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Lahaina and Wailuku DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 9, 2016 BID OPENED: March 10,2016		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-		MAUI PAVING, LLC.		MAUI KUPONO BUILDERS		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
COMPLETI	COMPLETION TIME: Eighty (80) Working Days		house use only.							
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
645.0200	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$65,200.00	L.S.	\$86,851.00	L.S.	\$100,000.00	
645.0210	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	F.A.	\$50,000.00	
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,680.00	L.S.	\$2,340.00	L.S.	\$2,000.00	
696.0000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,360.00	L.S.	\$23,400.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	
696.2000	Maintenance of Trailer	L.S.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the Sum of All items excluding the bid price of this item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$86,400.00	L.S.	\$89,505.00	L.S.	\$160,000.00	
	Sum of All Items			l	\$2,745,621.40		* \$3,042,656.48		\$3,212,306.00	
	* Corrected Figure									
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$119,140.00		\$154,920.00		\$0.00	
	Apprenticeship Agreement Preference				\$137,281.07		\$152,132.82		\$0.00	
Amount for Comparison of Bids					\$2,489,200.33		* \$2,735,603.66		\$3,212,306.00	

Project Manager: Ferdinand Cajigal

3-15-16